



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2739 OF 2021

VAIJNATH MALKARJUN APPA
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 27th NOVEMBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2739 OF 2021 942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3338 OF 2021 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1714 OF 2022 950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2570 OF 2022 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2672 OF 2022 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3133 OF 2022 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3250 OF 2022 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3331 OF 2022 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3773 OF 2022	02.01.2025
957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 887 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1746 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2851 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3491 OF 2023 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 537 OF 2024 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 790 OF 2024 IN APPLN/685/2024 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 818 OF 2024 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1010 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1005 OF 2024 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1510 OF 2024 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2096 OF 2024	03.01.2025

968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2302 OF 2024 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2525 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2561 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2185 OF 2024 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2607 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3239 OF 2024 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3387 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3687 OF 2024	03.01.2025
976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3739 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4049 OF 2024 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4073 OF 2024 979 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 810 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 6090 OF 2017 IN WP/810/2017 980 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1195 OF 2018 981 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 147 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4145 OF 2019 982 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1661 OF 2019 983 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 984 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2020 985 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 986 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 37 OF 2021 987 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 477 OF 2021 988 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021 989 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 908 OF 2021 990 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1023 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1032 OF 2021 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 465 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 472 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 340 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 341 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3756 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3757 OF 2022	06.01.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd