



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1054 OF 2023

Deepak Chandoba Kamble

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 06.01.2025.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1054 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4055 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4131 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4163 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4181 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4189 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4276 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4283 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4294 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4335 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4405 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4548 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4607 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 39 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1977 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 249 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 257 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 289 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 511 OF 2024	30.01.2025

68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1278 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1302 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1343 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1396 OF 2024	30.01.2025
72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1552 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1789 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2273 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2451 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2507 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2548 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2692 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2694 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2695 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2786 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2820 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2899 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3146 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3152 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3402 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3459 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3479 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3739 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4038 OF 2024	31.01.2025
92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4049 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4073 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4419 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 590 OF 2017 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 810 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 6090 OF 2017 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1195 OF 2018 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1661 OF 2019 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 476 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1195 OF 2020 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2020 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 37 OF 2021 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 477 OF 2021 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 908 OF 2021 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1023 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1032 OF 2021 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022 109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 465 OF 2022	03.02.2025

WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 472 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 340 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 341 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3756 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3757 OF 2022	03.02.2025
110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1423 OF 2022 111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 65 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3151 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12416 OF 2022 112 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 69 OF 2023 113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 250 OF 2023 114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 596 OF 2023 115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1107 OF 2023 116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1186 OF 2023 117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1208 OF 2023 118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 2023 119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1009 OF 2024 120 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1672 OF 2024 121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1708 OF 2024	04.02.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE

A.G.NARWADE/