



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.2101 OF 2019

MAHAVEER MOTILAL KARNAWAT AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 03rd FEBRUARY, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.2101 OF 2019 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2020 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 37 OF 2021 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 364 OF 2021 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 477 OF 2021 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 772 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 768 OF 2021 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021	05.03.2025

99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 908 OF 2021 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1023 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1032 OF 2021 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 465 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 472 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 340 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 341 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3756 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3757 OF 2022 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1744 OF 2022 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 316 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2023 IN WP/316/2023 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 387 OF 2023	05.03.2025
---	-------------------

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd