



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3411 OF 2023

SANDIP KISHAN KOKATE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER
...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 05 MARCH 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3411 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4287 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3367 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3433 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3747 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4215 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4315 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4477 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4637 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4698 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4699 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4702 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4815 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 311 OF 2025 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 450 OF 2025 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 590 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2025 IN WP/590/2017 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2020 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 37 OF 2021 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 364 OF 2021 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 477 OF 2021 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 772 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 768 OF 2021 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 908 OF 2021 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1023 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1032 OF 2021 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022	09.04.2025

88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 465 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 472 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 340 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 341 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3756 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3757 OF 2022 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1744 OF 2022 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 316 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2023 IN WP/316/2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 387 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1541 OF 2024	15.04.2025
--	--------------------------

[**SANJAY A. DESHMUKH**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

scm