



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2743 OF 2023

VASUDHA D/O VILASRAO SOLUNKE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 09th APRIL, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2743 OF 2023 36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2865 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2893 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2935 OF 2023 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3144 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3411 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3899 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3904 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4130 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4167 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4227 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4287 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4366 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1102 OF 2024 IN APPLN/4366/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2348 OF 2024 IN APPLN/4366/2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4436 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4498 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4535 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 855 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1060 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1392 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1479 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1765 OF 2024	09.05.2025

63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2374 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2694 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2849 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2953 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3029 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3367 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3570 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3603 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3747 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4215 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4315 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4477 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4516 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4637 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4698 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4699 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4702 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4815 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4948 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5058 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2025 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 590 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2025 IN WP/590/2017 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 593 OF 2019 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 53 OF 2020	09.06.2025
89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 397 OF 2020 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2020 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 37 OF 2021 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 364 OF 2021 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 477 OF 2021 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 772 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 768 OF 2021 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 908 OF 2021 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1023 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1032 OF 2021 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4 OF 2022 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 21 OF 2025	10.06.2025

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)
agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)