



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1472 OF 2024

Virendra Tapiram Malche And Others

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATED : 9th JUNE, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statements, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1472 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1597 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1788 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2374 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2508 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2694 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2849 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2909 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3029 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3367 OF 2024	04.07.2025
86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3371 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3570 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3738 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3790 OF 2024	07.07.2025

93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3920 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4024 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4215 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4637 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4698 OF 2024 104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4702 OF 2024	07.07.2025
105 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4815 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4927 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4948 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5058 OF 2024 109 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2025 110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 452 OF 2025 111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 481 OF 2025 112 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 590 OF 2017 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2025 113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 593 OF 2019 114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 53 OF 2020	08.07.2025

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

rlj/